MOUNT ST. |O3

2020-2021 Undergraduate Rate Sheet

FULL-TIME TUITION Year Semester
12-18 credit NOUIS™ .......c.oooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e $31,100.............. $15,550
Additional hours over 18 credit hours.........ccccocveeeeccccennnns $555/hour
PART-TIME TUITION

1-11 Credit NOUTS ...ocvvvcceec s $555/hour
GENERAL FEE

Non-refundable general fee covering student activities, technology,
counseling, student and academic support services, and logistical services.

Undergraduate Students Year Semester
12 0r MOre hOUIS......cveviecececcceeeee s $1,100......cccceueeeee $550
4510 115 NOUFS ..o $550 .. $275
1to 4 hours

New StUdENt fEE ..o $220

ROOM RATES

(Room Damage Deposit: $100/person)

West/Southeast Year Semester
DOUDIE. ... $5,120 v $2,560

Single



